
S Y D N E Y  F O O T E

Inouye Design
Draftsman
Create cohesive & detailed architectural plans for
high-end clients using Autodesk software

BYU Arts Creative Services
Project Manager
Coordinated internal marketing collateral and
design projects for multiple departments

BrainStorm Inc.
Graphic Design Intern
Managed external design projects for major
clients such as Microsoft and others 

IT Governance of BYU-Idaho
Creative Specialist
Designed creative content for use in university
publications and supported strategic initiatives

Wright Flower Company
Floral Design Assistant
Assisted floral designers in creating vision and in
producing major events

05/2022 - 
PRESENT

08/2021 -
01/2022

05/2017 -
06/2020

01/2019 - 
04/2019

05/2016 - 
08/2017

W O R K  
E X P E R I E N C E

01/2021 -
PRESENT

07/2017 -
05/2018

E D U C A T I O N Brigham Young University Provo
Bachelor of Science, Psychology

Mountainland Technical College
Completed 600 hours of certified digital media
training

S K I L L S AutoDesk Revit & AutoCad
Adobe Creative Suite
Microsoft Software
Computer Software

Creativity
Organization
Oral Communications
Meeting Deadlines

sydneylaurenmcneil@gmail.com

801.319.4667


