SYDNEY FOOTE

WORK EXPERIENCE	05/2022 - PRESENT	Inouye Design Draftsman Create cohesive & detailed architectural plans for high-end clients using Autodesk software	
	08/2021 - 01/2022	BYU Arts Creative Services Project Manager Coordinated internal marketing collateral and design projects for multiple departments	
	05/2017 - 06/2020	BrainStorm Inc. Graphic Design Intern Managed external design projects for major clients such as Microsoft and others	
	01/2019 - 04/2019	IT Governance of BYU-Idaho Creative Specialist Designed creative content for use in university publications and supported strategic initiatives	
	05/2016 - 08/2017	Wright Flower Company Floral Design Assistant Assisted floral designers in creating vision and in producing major events	
EDUCATION	01/2021 - PRESENT	Brigham Young University Provo Bachelor of Science, Psychology	
	07/2017 - 05/2018	Mountainland Technical College Completed 600 hours of certified digital media training	
SKILLS	Adobe CreMicrosoft S	 AutoDesk Revit & AutoCad Adobe Creative Suite Microsoft Software Computer Software Meeting Deadlines 	